October 04, 2012 . Page: 1
- Working Order Draw _
21:56:34 Time In; Time Out;
Show Number: 85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012 End Date: 10/07/2012
Show Name: AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
Location: MURFREESBORO, TN
Judges: STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST
Showbill #: 126 Class: 3520 AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Entries for Class: 141
Go: 1 Number shown: 141
Draw Back No. Horse Name Owner Name
Place Exhibitor Name Score/Time
1 229 MY LUCKY CARD LAUREN H CAMPBELL / RICHMOND, VA
LAUREN H CAMPBELL
1 2
2 422 GOOD LOOKIN KRYMSUN AMBER WATTS / WESSON, MS
AMBER WATTS
1 2
3 262 HAVIN A GOOD TIME ALICIA LINVILLE ENOCHS / COTTONTOWN,
ALICIA LINVILLE ENOCHS TN
1 2
4 437 IRON CONSTITUTION JENNIFER ROWE KELLER / BALTIMORE, OH
JENNIFER ROWE KELLER
1 2
5 563 PRECIOUS KISSS RANAE PERRY / CROSWELL, MI
RANAE PERRY
1 2
6 712 IRON IN MY SHOES PENNY J DUTHIE / INDIALANTIC, FL
PENNY J DUTHIE
1 2
7 195 MNZ CAPITAL MR YOGAR KATHLEEN E DOHERTY
CHLOE EVETTS
1 2
8 308 DONT INVY ME JEAN S HALLER / LOXAHATCHEE, FL
JEAN S HALLER
1 2
9 245 IMPULSIVE GRACE LYNN AGEE / KINGSPORT, TN
LYNN AGEE
1 2
10 652 REGAL TANZANITE LIZ HARRIS / MELBORNE, FL
KAITLIN LARSCHAN
1 2
11 536 GSF HOT TOBE INVITED SONDRA J HOUSE

ANDREA E ARMBRUSTER



October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Working Order Draw

Time Out:
End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012

AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #:

12 189

1
13 742

1
14 430

1
15 602

1
16 722

1
17 425

1
18 455

1
19 180

1
20 127

1
21 770

1
22 165

1
23 424

Class: 3520

Go: 1

GOOD DEE ITS CRYSTAL
MARCELLA W WILDER

ET JESSIE BAR SKIP
GYPSIE L KING

JUSTA CRUZIN CARTER
LINDA M SMILEY

HEZA TALKIN SWEET
LINDSAY DAVIS

EPR HOT IRON
AUBREY L LIBBRECHT

UNBRIDLED CHOCOLATE
NEIL GODFREY

ZIP N MAC
KELLIE ROTH

SUMMERS OLD GOLD
MARTHA COLE

GOOD TIMIN LEAGUER
HEIDI WEBB

PROTECT YOUR DREAMS
ALLIE WALTHER

LUKE AND INVY
LIZ HARRIS

ZIPPOS THE INVESTER
BETH GUIDER

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

MARCELLA W WILDER / LONDON, KY

GYPSIE L KING / PETROLIA, TX

LINDA M SMILEY / MEMPHIS, TN

LINDSAY DAVIS / PINEHURST, TX

AUBREY L LIBBRECHT / DEARBORN, MI

NEIL GODFREY / VICKSBURG, MS

KELLIE ROTH / LEONARD, MI

MARTHA COLE / HALLSVILLE, TX

HEIDI WEBB

ALLIE WALTHER / DESHLER, OH

LIZ HARRIS / MELBORNE, FL

BETH GUIDER / UTICA, MS
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Working Order Draw

Time Out:
End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012

AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #:

24 450

1
25 609

1
26 581

1
27 629

1
28 465

1
29 505

1
30 224

1
31 246

1
32 571

1
33 758

1
34 109

1
35 142

Class: 3520

Go: 1

FSL FLICKA APPROVAL
TERRI CULBERT

FORTUNE OF JULES
KIMBERLY REHN

IMA SWEET TALKER TOO
SARAH KATHRYN SHARP

RELIC HUNTER
AMANDA STENECK

THE ONLY ONE INVITED
CATHERINE A HANSON

CATCHA STERLING STAR
ANNA BIGGERS

HUNTIN A COWBOY
THOMAS JAKOB GARNER

OH THIS ZIPPO
REBECCA ADAMS

PASS THE ZIPPO
KRISTYN R CERUTI

HES BLACK CHOCOLATE
KELLY COCHRAN

INVIOUS MISTER
KENDRA KAY LUNDGREN

RIDE A NATURAL
DARCY D STEFFEN

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

TERRI CULBERT / MUSE, OK

KIMBERLY REHN / APOPKA, FL

SARAH KATHRYN SHARP / BIRMINGHAM, AL

DEBORAH STENECK

CATHERINE A HANSON / ST PETE BEACH,

FL

ANNA BIGGERS / NETTLETON, MS

THOMAS JAKOB GARNER / COVINGTON, GA

BIG SKY FARMS LLC

KRISTYN R CERUTI / MERIDEN, CT

KELLY COCHRAN / CONNEAUT LAKE, PA

SCOTT AND KRISTIE LUNDGREN / SCOTT

CITY, KS

DARCY D STEFFEN / LAKE WORTH, FL
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Working Order Draw

Time Out:
End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012

AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN
STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #:

36 173

1
37 280

1
38 715

1
39 741

1
40 650

1
41 556

1
42 406

1
43 148

1
44 537

1
45 765

1
46 587

1
47 310

Class: 3520

Go: 1

INVEST N PROMOTE
KIRSTEN MASON

MAGNIFICENT MINUTE

KIMBERLY A FORD WRINKLE

HES GOOD COMPANY
TOMI DOLAN

KJ FLIGHT BY NIGHT
KELLY JO BUNCE

CAANS CHROME PLATED
AMANDA M GREGORY

INVITE AHOT KRYMSUN
ANGELA BARTLETT

ZIPPIN BONANZA BAR
SAMANTHA R USOFF

PERFECT ARTIFACT
MALLORY MARTIN

MS VESTED PINE
JENNA MANOR

ZIPPOS MYSTICAL ACE
ERIN K MCDONALD

CRUZIN FOR CHOCOLATE
TARA M SALTER

MOVIN MOVIN MOVIN
JUDY BROWN

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

KIRSTEN MASON / MORGANFIELD, KY

KIMBERLY A FORD WRINKLE / HARTSVILLE,

TN

TOMI DOLAN / BRADFORD, PA

KELLY JO BUNCE / BATTLE CREEK , MI

AMANDA M GREGORY / STUART, FL

ANGELA BARTLETT / ELBERTA , AL

DIANE LATHAM

DEANNA LATHAM

JANICE MARTIN

DEANNA L MANOR

ERIN K MCDONALD / LEESBURG, GA

TARA M SALTER / WAYNESBORO, GA

JUDY BROWN / BRANDENBURG, KY
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:
Show Name:
Location:
Judges:

Showbill #: 126

48 596
1 2

49 204
1 2

50 339
1 2

51 374
1 2

52 699
1 2

53 126
1 2

54 442
1 2

55 352
1 2

56 206
1 2

57 122
1 2

58 403
1 2

59 181

Working Order Draw

Time In: Time Out:
85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012 End Date: 10/07/2012
AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN
STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST
Class: 3520 AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Entries for Class:
Go: 1 Number shown:
CHOC UP A CAREER BOBBIE JAMES / MORRISON, IL
BOBBIE JAMES
CB TUFF ENUFF JAMES MILEY
KRISTI MILEY KRISTI MILEY-WESLEY CHAPEL, FL
ROYALE ASSET KARA S SISCO / MEMPHIS, TN
KARA S SISCO
APRIL DOC DOLL HEATHER LYNN SPRINGER / HAMPTON, GA
HEATHER LYNN SPRINGER
SWEET TALKIN PHANTOM COURTNEY SILVAGNI
COURTNEY SILVAGN
JUST SAY GOOD MICHELLE WARE / FT WALTON BEACH, FL
MICHELLE WARE
SLOW BURNING MCKENZIE SHAFFER / CAMBRIDGE, IA
MCKENZIE SHAFFER
SOMEWHAT INHIBITED KAITLYN RIKER / COLUMBUS, OH
KAITLYN RIKER
HUNTIN FOR THE SKY JODEE HALE-SCHMID / BRISTOL, WI
JODEE HALE-SCHMID
GOOD BAR SMOKEY TOO JULIE BENTER / SEYMOUR, IN
JULIE BENTER
ZIPTOWN DOC CAITLIN L ACKERMAN / JERICHO, VT
CAITLIN L ACKERMAN
ONE CLASSY KRYMSUN CAROL ANN BYRD / HALLSVILLE, TX

CAROL ANN BYRD
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Working Order Draw

Time Out:
End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012

AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #:

60 428

1
61 451

1
62 519

1
63 444

1
64 672

1
65 543

1
66 272

1
67 542

1
68 392

1
69 397

1
70 291

1
71 482

Class: 3520

Go: 1

DIRTY MERCADES

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

MARYBETH RIEVES MCAULEY-ROSS /

MARYBETH RIEVES MCAULEY-RO$8DGELAND, MS

LEOS SKIPPER KID
TANYA HEMBEY

ASSETS DARK DIVA
SANDI KEMPTON

CHIPPED AFTER DARK
CARRIE ANN DREGISCHAN

MR RV RADICAL CHIP
ELIZABETH JOHNSON

IT ESCAPES ME
TATYANA LATORRES

BLAZING DETAILS
ANNE MARIE TUFO

ENVIOUS INVITATION
JAYE E COOKE

GOOD CHANCE IM GOOD
ERIN E HANAHAN

NEW DARK CITY
MEGHAN M DAULER

DELUXE INVESTER
LAURA KIRBY

TNT CONTINENTAL ART
CAROLYN SANCHEZ

TANYA HEMBEY / TUSKAHOMA, OK

SANDI KEMPTON / CROWNSVILLE, MD

CARRIE ANN DREGISCHAN / TORONTO

ELIZABETH JOHNSON / DOTHAN, AL

GALE L REMINGTON

ANNE MARIE TUFO / BELLEFONTE, PA

JAYE E COOKE / CALHOUN, GA

PAUL C DR HANAHAN

DANIEL R BERGSTRESSER

CATHY HANKINS

ELIZABETH H SANCHEZ
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Working Order Draw

Time Out:
End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012

AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #:

72 601

1
73 471

1
74 763

1
75 306

1
76 555

1
77 199

1
78 514

1
79 244

1
80 372

1
81 678

1
82 281

1
83 470

Class: 3520

Go: 1

ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME
LINDSAY DAVIS

FUTURE ROCKER
VICTORIA J GARLAND

EZ COME EZ JOE
AMY E LEIBOLD

ZIPPOS SWEET C
BILLIE J PALUMBO

MY CREDIT IS GOOD
TAMMY RICKS

LOPIN LIKA LEXUS
ANA CRAMER

IRON AND FIRE
AMANDA L CHALUPA

DONT SKIPA VALENTINE
AMANDA HELEN VIATOR

| CANDY
ELIZABETH M WILLIAMS

THE WAY YOU MOVE
ALICIA BERNARD

MO REDA MO HOTTA
VICKIE L HIGGS

A FINE YELLOW ROSE
LISA M WILLIAMS

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

LINDSAY DAVIS / PINEHURST, TX

VICTORIA J GARLAND / CORDOVA, TN

AMY E LEIBOLD / DUBUQUE, IA

BILLIE J PALUMBO / REYNOLDS, PA

TAMMY RICKS / ROBERTSDALE, AL

ANA CRAMER / CUMMIING, GA

AMANDA L CHALUPA / WELLMAN, 1A

HELEN P FLEMING

ELIZABETH M WILLIAMS / ODESSA, FL

EMILY ROCKWELL / NORWELL, MA

VICKIE L HIGGS / MARTIN, TN

LISA M WILLIAMS / MILTON, DE
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Working Order Draw

Time Out:
End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012

AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #:

84 326

1
85 747

1
86 196

1
87 174

1
88 779

1
89 255

1
90 317

1
91 435

1
92 241

1
93 688

1
94 131

1
95 521

Class: 3520

Go: 1

NATURALLY A DANCER
MARCY BROWN

HEZA SKYSCRAPER
PAMULA A LILLIE

ONLY A NATURAL
KATHERINE A MORRIS

ABSOLUTELY IM SURE

DR KATHERINE A DRAUGHON

DONT TOUCH MY AWARD

STEPHANIE M KESSEL

ZIPSTERS HOT SHOT
AMY BLACK

MAGICAL INTIMIDATOR
LISA C BLAKE

GOOD AND TASTY
LAURA SWEARINGEN

SUDDENLY SPICY
ASHTON EASH

GREEN | AM
KATHRYN ANNE BELILL

AND HES GOLD
SHARON OHLER

KPS MINT CHIP
PATRIA F MAULDEN

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

MARCY BROWN

PAMULA A LILLIE / SUNBURY, OH

KATHERINE A MORRIS / OCALA, FL

DR KATHERINE A DRAUGHON /

EVANSVILLE, IN

STEPHANIE M KESSEL / AMBOY, IL

AMY BLACK /HARTSELLE, AL

LISA C BLAKE / GREENWOOD, AR

LAURA SWEARINGEN / GREEN CV

SPRINGS, FL

AMBER EASH

KATHRYN ANNE BELILL / SILVER SPRING,

MD

SHARON OHLER / VERSAILLES, KY

PATRIA F MAULDEN / LYNN HAVEN, FL
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:
Show Name:
Location:
Judges:

Showbill #: 126

96 454
1 2

97 130
1 2

98 531
1 2

99 274
1 2

100 474
1 2

101 161
1 2

102 436
1 2

103 314
1 2

104 443
1 2

105 664
1 2

106 716
1 2

107 152

Working Order Draw

Time In: Time Out:
85200 Start Date: 10/04/2012 End Date: 10/07/2012
AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST
MURFREESBORO, TN
STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST
Class: 3520 AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Entries for Class:
Go: 1 Number shown:
SHADOWS BONANZA SUSAN KUZNIA / SWARTZ CREEK, Ml
SUSAN KUZNIA
TOO EXCITED TO SLEEP CHRISTINE DIETZ / RUSSELL, KS
CHRISTINE DIETZ
HOTRODDIN ONA HARLEY NICOLE WHITLEY EBY / HOUSTON, TX
NICOLE WHITLEY EBY
HOTRODDEN RADICAL KATHY BUSH / HUNTINGDON, PA
KATHY BUSH
THE PERFECT DETAIL CINDY A FULTZ / NORTHVILLE, MI
CINDY A FULTZ
DECKED OUT TYREE TINA M COKER HAMMONDS / HAYNEVILLE,
TINA M COKER HAMMONDS AL
HARD ASSETS LIBBY NEILY / SARASOTA, FL
LIBBY NEILY
MAC REYNOLDS ASSET SUZANNE MAYO / THOMPSONS STATION, TN
SUZANNE MAYO
ITS BLUE ASHLEY M BRITT / STATESBORO, GA
ASHLEY M BRITT
HOCUS BOSTON FLAME ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ / PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ
THE LAST DETONATOR AMANDA P BRYANT
ALLISON BOARD
GOLD PLATED zZIP ROBIN HICKS / BYHALIA, MS

ROBIN HICKS

Page: 9
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #: 126
108 155
1 2
109 785
1 2
110 748
1 2
111 576
1 2
112 151
1 2
113 304
1 2
114 191
1 2
115 391
1 2
116 157
1 2
117 619
1 2
118 423
1 2
119 205

Class: 3520

Working Order Draw

85200

MURFREESBORO, TN

Start Date: 10/04/2012
AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST

Time Out:

End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Go: 1

EVERLASTING ZIP
KIM R MCDAVITT

A CHARMING ZIP
BARBARA CARIS

N CASE U HADN NOTICD
TORI GILLESPIE

ISSUE A CHALLENGE
DEBRA LYNN HAUSER

LITTLE HOT PRINCIPLE
KELLY HOLDEN

MY PERFECT TEN
CAROL DUNN ROARK

WISH ME A MOXIE
MAUREEN PAPPAS

PACKIN THE BLUES
CHELSEA MESSINGER

INNOCENT PROMOTION
SUSAN ROBINSON

ZIPPOS CHIPPENDALE
DAWN WOODSIDE

ZIPPED IN
SUSAN E GUIDER

INVITED TO ENHANCE ME
RENEE M FREUND

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

KIM R MCDAVITT / SENATOBIA, MS

BARBARA CARIS / KERWOOD, ON

TORI GILLESPIE / GAINESVILLE, GA

DEBRA LYNN HAUSER / SALINE, Ml

SHIRLEY AGNER / COLDWATER, MS

CAROL DUNN ROARK / ENID, MS

MAUREEN PAPPAS / WESTFIELD , IN

CHELSEA MESSINGER / CORRY, PA

SUSAN ROBINSON / SEYMOUR, IN

DAWN WOODSIDE / LEWISBURG, TN

SUSAN E GUIDER / UTICA, MS

RENEE M FREUND / LEBO, KS
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October 04, 2012
21:56:34

Show Number:

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #: 126
120 242
1 2
121 379
1 2
122 278
1 2
123 118
1 2
124 557
1 2
125 665
1 2
126 446
1 2
127 359
1 2
128 119
1 2
129 744
1 2
130 394
1 2
131 719

Class: 3520

Working Order Draw

85200

MURFREESBORO, TN

Start Date: 10/04/2012
AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST

Time Out:

End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Go: 1

THISINVITATIONSFANCY
SCOTT MACY

SEEKING MAGGIE MAE
RACHEL TREBASH

HOLLYWOOD STRIP GIRL
CHRISTINA B HARRIS

SUPER STAR PRINCIPLE
BRANDY J LOUNDER

SCOOT OTTA DEE WAY
JENNIFER A ANDERSON

LARKS DAY DREAM
ELAINE PAWLOWSKI

HOT IRONS TONIGHT
WHITNEY C EISENTRAUT

SHES NATURALLY HOT
JODI M HENDERSON

SKYS DUSTY MAN
JACQUELYN PRIDDY

IMA GOOD COLOR
ADRIAN M BOUDINOT

HEZ ALL NATURAL
LINDSEY M JERIK

LENAS LUCKY BADGER

TARA INGALLS-WILLIAMSON

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

SCOTT MACY / HAZEL GREEN, AL

RACHEL TREBASH / NAVARRE, FL

CHRISTINA B HARRIS / BENTON, MS

WANDA J LOUNDER

JENNIFER A ANDERSON / BAY MINETTE, AL

ELAINE PAWLOWSKI / SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WHITNEY C EISENTRAUT / BETHLEHEM, PA

SANDRA LINES

JACQUELYN PRIDDY / INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ADRIAN M BOUDINOT / CENTERBURG, OH

LINDSEY M JERIK / PIERPONT, OH

TARA INGALLS-WILLIAMSON / MOUNT
VERNON, OH
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Show Number:

Show Name:
Location:
Judges:
Showbill #: 126
132 313
1 2
133 129
1 2
134 724
1 2
135 481
1 2
136 726
1 2
137 491
1 2
138 552
1 2
139 739
1 2
140 218
1 2
141 554

Class: 3520

Working Order Draw

85200

MURFREESBORO, TN

Start Date: 10/04/2012
AQHA NOV CHAMPIONSHIP EAST

Time Out:

End Date: 10/07/2012

Time In:

STEPHANIE ANN LYNN; BRUCE WALQUIST

Go: 1

KINETIC KRYMSUN
DIANNE SCHAEFER

NOTA MOMENT TOO SOON
ASHLEY E ENOCH

TC DOCS PLAYBOY
LYNETTE DAVIDSON

ENGLISH ASSET
KENZIE A KLINGENBERG

COLOR ME IMPULSIVE
BRITTNEY N KINCAID

DOIN IT GOOD
JEREMY L MARTIN

TEE J SKIPPING JACK
LISA AALLEY

ZIPPIN CASINO
KARI NOEL HAMLET

SEE MY SHINY HINEY
DR SHELLEY DAWN GRISSOM

MR HOT INVESTMENT
DONNA BEECH

AQHA - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Entries for Class:

Number shown:

DIANNE SCHAEFER / LONE JACK, MO

ASHLEY E ENOCH / LAND O LAKES, FL

LYNETTE DAVIDSON / FAIRDALE, KY

KIMBERLY A RIVIELLO

BRITTNEY N KINCAID / ANKENY, IA

JEREMY L MARTIN / MARYVILLE, TN

LISA AALLEY /UNIONTOWN , OH

KARI NOEL HAMLET / CONCORD, VA

DR SHELLEY DAWN GRISSOM /

CROSSROADS, TX

CHERYL C SMITH

Page: 12

141
141




